Of Titwi Situated At Titwi, Tal.- Parola & Dist. Jalgaon. Four Bound-
aries East: Grampanchayat Road West: Gph No. 197 Owned By
Aananda Goba Mali North: GPH No. 189 Owned By Manisha Gulab
Patil South: Gph No. 187 Owned By Dilip Vitthal Mali

Physical
Rs 918820/-

(Rupees Nine
Lakh Eighteen

Thousand
Eight Hundred
Twenty only)

Rs. 91882/-
(Rupees

Ninety One
Thousand

Eight Hundred
Eighty Two

only)

29/11/2025
Before 5 PM

10,000/- 25/11/2025
(11AM – 4PM)

08/12/2025
(11 AM- 2PM)

NIL

Sl.
No.

1

E-AUCTION - SALE NOTICEGRIHUM HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED
E-auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and

[...]

Indian Army C/O99 Apohq 190 Mtn
Bde Tawang, Itanagar, Papum Pare, Arunachal Pradesh, 791111 8. RAMDAS RADHUJI
PANASARE Hingangaon, Ahmednagar, Maharashtra, 414103.
Loan Account No. LNAHNLAP-03240202694 & LNAHNLAP-03240202695

01.11.2025 18-11-2025 Rs. 12,00,252/-
(Rupees Twelve Lac Two
Hundred Fifty Two Only)
by way of outstanding

principal, arrears (includ-
ing accrued late charges)

and interest till
06.11.2025

[Rule 8 (1) and (2)]
POSSESSION NOTICE

Whereas, TheAuthorizedOfficer of theSecuredCreditormentioned herein, under theSecuritization andReconstruction of